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Pj. Gubernur Nusa Tenggara Barat

Kode

Uraian

Sebelum Perubahan

Sesudah Perubahan

Kelompok Belanja

Belanja Operasi

Belanja Modal

Belanja Tak
Terduga

Belanja Transfer

Jumlah Belanja

Kelompok Belanja

Belanja Operasi

Belanja Modal

Belanja Tak
Terduga

Belanja Transfer

Jumlah Belanja

Bertambah/(Berkurang)

04{022

07

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG TENAGA
KERJA

2.681.294.520

2.681.294.520

3.904.634.720

3.904.634.720

1.223.340.200

04]03)2

09

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG PANGAN

1.131.264.500

1.131.264.500

1.131.264.500

1.131.264.500

04104]2

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
PERHUBUNGAN

6.465.630.430

1.681.004.000

8.146.634.430

6.616.311.350

1.681.004.000

8.297.315.350

150.680.920

04]05)2

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
KOMUNIKASI
DAN
INFORMATIKA

8.455.296.040

1.386.205.200

9.841.501.240

8.678.249.140

1.126.761.000

9.805.010.140

(36.491.100)

04{06(2

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
KOPERASI,
USAHA KECIL,
DAN MENENGAH

6.336.377.500

6.336.377.500

5.993.877.500

5.993.877.500

(342.500.000)

04(07|2

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
PENANAMAN
MODAL

1.160.304.100

1.160.304.100

1.149.374.100

1.149.374.100

(10.930.000)

04(08|2

21

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
PERSANDIAN

177.001.000

177.001.000

177.001.000

o

177.001.000

04(09(3

25

URUSAN
PEMERINTAHAN
BIDANG
KELAUTAN DAN
PERIKANAN

5.947.467.100

29.122.000.000

o

35.069.467.100

5.847.653.300

29.054.360.000

o

34.902.013.300

(167.453.800)
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